
UNDERGRADUATE 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 Other Total

FT PT FT PT FT PT

Camden Arts & Sciences 751 713 623 614 0 0 106 2807 952 162 1480 211 2 0

Sch. of Nursing (RBHS) 344 316 149 116 0 0 71 996 128 10 721 137 0 0

Continuous Education 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 75 1 26 0 48 0 0

EJ Bloustein School of Planning 181 91 6 0 0 0 0 278 65 4 175 34 0 0

Ernest Mario School of Pharmacy (RBHS) 0 0 223 217 187 225 16 868 322 1 542 3 0 0

Mason Gross School of the Arts 172 223 215 202 0 0 28 840 308 6 517 6 3 0

Newark Coll. of Arts & Sciences 945 1026 789 1312 0 0 0 4072 1409 159 2270 234 0 0

Rutgers Business School (NB) 1078 1057 1065 844 0 0 2 4046 2260 31 1735 20 0 0

Rutgers Business School (NK) 866 837 379 648 0 0 0 2730 1366 173 1031 159 1 0

School of Engineering 1027 975 1001 887 0 0 4 3894 2834 88 950 21 1 0

School of Arts & Sciences 6397 5863 4420 3728 2 0 249 20659 9694 507 10072 376 10 0

School of Business(CM) 487 536 263 183 0 0 5 1474 693 156 461 164 0 0

Sch of Criminal Justice 218 243 121 231 0 0 0 813 323 83 368 39 0 0

Sch. Environmental/Biological Sci. 824 1064 671 538 0 0 32 3129 1080 86 1856 107 0 0

Sch. Management & Labor Rel. 224 89 30 9 1 0 0 353 115 53 85 100 0 0

Sch. of Nursing (CM) 357 243 130 120 0 0 23 873 112 29 580 152 0 0

Sch. of Health Professions (RBHS) 199 96 187 2 1 1 17 503 39 49 162 246 2 5

Sch. Public Affairs & Admin. 60 72 45 48 0 0 0 225 63 7 138 17 0 0

University College (CM) 139 171 15 10 0 0 0 335 81 45 132 77 0 0

University College (NK) 110 123 41 9 0 0 428 711 58 228 135 290 0 0

Total Undergradaute 14379 13738 10373 9718 191 226 1056 49681 21903 1903 23410 2441 19 5

GRADUATE AND PROFESSIONAL Degree Candidates

FT PT FT PT FT PT FT PT FT PT

Continuous Education 0 0 0 8 8 0 4 0 4 0 0

EJ Bloustein School of Planning 208 0 0 55 263 91 26 116 29 1 0

Ernest Mario Sch. of Pharmacy (RBHS) 412 0 0 3 415 137 1 275 2 0 0

Grad. Sch. Appl. & Prof. Psych. 131 0 0 61 192 36 15 95 46 0 0

Graduate School of Education 333 0 0 687 1020 85 162 248 525 0 0

School of Social Work 990 0 0 849 1839 134 111 854 737 2 1

Graduate School (CM) 212 0 0 264 476 82 99 129 165 1 0

School of Graduate Studies 3108 56 2 1955 5121 1709 1063 1401 948 0 0

Graduate School (NK) 440 0 0 325 765 192 146 248 179 0 0

Mason Gross School of the Arts 138 0 0 139 277 57 63 81 76 0 0

Rutgers Business School (NK) 737 0 0 1579 2316 448 932 288 646 1 1

Sch.of Mgmt & Labor Relations 188 0 0 135 323 54 37 134 98 0 0

Sch of Public Affairs & Admin. 138 0 0 274 412 49 91 89 182 0 1

Sch.of Comm. & Info. 177 0 0 314 491 60 65 117 248 0 1

School of Business (CM) 112 0 0 318 430 71 180 41 138 0 0

School of Criminal Justice 17 0 0 20 37 7 10 10 10 0 0

Sch. of Law(CM)(104,133,144,21) 273 0 0 129 402 152 77 121 52 0 0

Sch. of Law(NK)(1,199,220,216,43,8) 516 0 0 171 687 280 97 236 74 0 0

School of Nursing  (RBHS) 205 6 0 445 656 34 55 171 396 0 0

School of Nursing (CM) 19 0 0 37 56 1 3 18 34 0 0

Sch. of Health Professions (RBHS) 566 0 0 490 1056 182 153 380 334 4 3

School of Public Health(RBHS) 167 14 0 175 356 45 58 121 130 1 1

School of Dental Medicine(RBHS) 494 0 0 0 494 230 0 264 0 0 0

NJ Medical School (RBHS) 719 0 6 1 726 399 1 326 0 0 0

RW Johnson Medical School(RBHS) 685 0 2 0 687 303 0 384 0 0 0

Biopharma (RBHS) 0 0 0 12 12 0 6 0 6 0 0

Total Graduate and Professional 10985 76 10 8446 19517 4838 3455 6147 5059 10 8

TOTAL COLLEGE CREDIT STUDENTS 69198

RUTGERS, THE STATE UNIVERSITY OF NEW JERSEY

FINAL ENROLLMENT REPORT FOR THE FALL 2017 AS OF OCTOBER 6, 2017

Male Female No Gender Rep'tOther

Male Female No Gender Rep't



Camden New Brunswick

Camden Arts & Sciences 2807 Continuous Education 75

Sch. of Nursing (CM) 873 EJ Bloustein School of Planning 278

School of Business(CM) 1474 Ernest Mario School of Pharmacy (RBHS) 868

University College (CM) 335 Mason Gross School of the Arts 840

Total Undergraduate 5489 Rutgers Business School (NB) 4046

Sch. Environmental/Biological Sci. 3129

Graduate School (CM) 476 Sch. Management & Labor Rel. 353

Sch. of Law(CM)(104,133,144,21) 402 Sch. of Health Professions (RBHS) 503

School of Business (CM) 430 Sch. of Nursing (RBHS) 996

School of Nursing (CM) 56 School of Arts & Sciences 20659

Total Graduate 1364 School of Engineering 3894

Total Undergraduate 35641

Total 6853

Biopharma (RBHS) 12

Continuous Education 8

EJ Bloustein School of Planning 263

Newark Ernest Mario Sch. of Pharmacy (RBHS) 415

Newark Coll. of Arts & Sciences 4072 Grad. Sch. Appl. & Prof. Psych. 192

Rutgers Business School (NK) 2730 Graduate School of Education 1020

Sch of Criminal Justice 813 Mason Gross School of the Arts 277

Sch. Public Affairs & Admin. 225 NJ Medical School (RBHS) 726

University College (NK) 711 RW Johnson Medical School(RBHS) 687

Total Undergraduate 8551 Sch. of Health Professions (RBHS) 1056

Sch.of Comm. & Info. 491

Graduate School (NK) 765 Sch.of Mgmt & Labor Relations 323

Rutgers Business School (NK) 2316 School of Dental Medicine(RBHS) 494

Sch of Public Affairs & Admin. 412 School of Graduate Studies 5121

Sch. of Law(NK)(1,199,220,216,43,8) 687 School of Nursing  (RBHS) 656

School of Criminal Justice 37 School of Public Health(RBHS) 356

Total Graduate 4217 School of Social Work 1839

Total Graduate 13936

Total 12768

Total 49577

Full Time Part Time Total

MALE 26741 5358 32099

FEMALE 29557 7500 37057

NOT REPORTED 29 13 42

TOTAL 56327 12871 69198

KJI:mb Office of the Registrar
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